Wytheville Community College Educational Foundation, Inc.
Improvement of Instruction Award Recipients

1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

Yeu P. Hwu

Mr. Donald H. Byrne
Anna Ray Roberts
Betty V. Craft
Joseph M. Cockram
Charlene T. Phillips
Bobby ]J. Wymer
John S. DiYorio

Don W. Alexander
Janet L. Pratt

John E. Matheny
Suzanne M. Smith
Dr. Janice P. Scudder
Naomi W. King
Donald D. Craft
Peter A. Sprano
Rollie C. Nye, Jr.
Teresa A. Galyean
Ruth R. Palmer
Arthur K. Davis
David Carter-Tod
Anita Reynolds

Not Awarded
Crystal Goad

Lorri Huffard

Not Awarded

Cindy Kincer

John Lawson

Bill Grose & Martha Holder
Susan Evans

Mimi Leonard
Brenda Sutphin
Tommy Arnold

Patsy Muncy
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2017 Jacqueline “Jackie” Evans

2018 Kristie Haga

2019 Jason Lachniet

2020 Kelli Musick

2021 James “Jim” Harrington
2022 Heather Lowe

2023 Danny Choate

2024 Tracy McAfee

2025 Mrs. Karla Yates

Ms. Julia Jackson-King
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