

**Wytheville Community College Educational Foundation, Inc.
Improvement of Instruction Award Recipients**

1983	Yeu P. Hwu
1984	Mr. Donald H. Byrne
1985	Anna Ray Roberts
1986	Betty V. Craft
1987	Joseph M. Cockram
1988	Charlene T. Phillips
1989	Bobby J. Wymer
1990	John S. DiYorio
1991	Don W. Alexander
1992	Janet L. Pratt
1993	John E. Matheny
1994	Suzanne M. Smith
1995	Dr. Janice P. Scudder
1996	Naomi W. King
1997	Donald D. Craft
1998	Peter A. Sprano
1999	Rollie C. Nye, Jr.
2000	Teresa A. Galyean
2001	Ruth R. Palmer
2002	Arthur K. Davis
2003	David Carter-Tod
2004	Anita Reynolds
2005	Not Awarded
2006	Crystal Goad
2007	Lorri Huffard
2008	Not Awarded
2009	Cindy Kincer
2010	John Lawson
2011	Bill Grose & Martha Holder
2012	Susan Evans
2013	Mimi Leonard
2014	Brenda Sutphin
2015	Tommy Arnold
2016	Patsy Muncy

2017	Jacqueline “Jackie” Evans
2018	Kristie Haga
2019	Jason Lachniet
2020	Kelli Musick
2021	James “Jim” Harrington
2022	Heather Lowe
2023	Danny Choate
2024	Tracy McAfee
2025	Mrs. Karla Yates
	Ms. Julia Jackson-King